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Initiated by Society for Development of Innovative 
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Greater Noida UP India 
                       Organized By 

                           Maa Shakumbari Trust, 

                              Greater Noida Gautam Budha           

                  Nagar UP India 

                                    (Registration No. Trust/05/2019) 

Welcome to the 5th International Conference on Recent Trends in Science and 

Technology ( 4-5 March, 2023). It will be held online during 4-5 March 2023. Maa 

Shakumbari Trust (MST), Greater Noida, Uttar Pradesh, India is in charge of 

organizing the ICRTST-2022. The conference's goal is to give engineers, researchers, 

technocrats, and scientists a forum for exchanging ideas in the contemporary 

interdisciplinary domains of engineering, technology, physical sciences, and 

management. The purpose of this conference is to introduce the most recent 

developments in engineering and science applications. Utilizing a technical approach in 

addition to mathematical techniques enables researchers to focus on current trends and 

evaluate data using a variety of software that supports mathematical procedures. 
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The participants are encouraged to collaborate on the mission with other knowledgeable 

individuals and to go forward to find the most effective plan for creating a better society. 

CALL FOR PAPERS 

Authors interested in presenting research papers of various area of Interdisciplinary 

Research, Computer Science Engineering  and Physical Sciences are invited to submit an 

Abstract not exceeding 300 words latest by 20 February 2023  The abstract should 

include keywords/phrases,  full address along with the broad conference topic. The 

conference abstract proceedings will contain abstracts of the papers accepted for 

presentation. 

Submission of full paper link:  

Conference Email: icrtst2023@gmail.com 
Web link: www.mstrust.in 

Telegram group  Link  https://t.me/+TOLEONgpMaIF1YDN 

Whats app group link  https://chat.whatsapp.com/GKJcurok7eKARXl1ntwTzx 

Highlights of the Conference 
 

• All Accepted papers will be published in Peer Reviewed Journals. 
 

• Paper will be presented through Google Meet app online. Saving huge cost of 

travelling. 
 

• E-Certificate will be provided to all the authors and free of all participants. 

 

• Some people are sending to paper and abstract directly to Email. : 

icrtst2023@gmail.com 

•  

 
JOURNALS 

 

 International Journal of Computational Modeling and Physical Sciences, India 

(ISSN 2582-7642) (ISSN Index) 

 Materials Today: Proceedings, ISSN:1369-7021 

 National Academy of Mathematics, Gorakhpur India ISSN: 0970-5228, (UGC 

Care) 

 ESCI journals from Mili Publication (Advances and Application in Mathematical 

Sciences etc.) few more journals in pipeline. 

All submitted papers with page length (8-10) will be subjected to a Plagiarism check by 

Trinity Software. Papers achieving less than 10% similarity score excluding reference 

will only be sent for review. 

mailto:icrtst2023@gmail.com
http://www.mstrust.in/
https://www.rediffmail.com/cgi-bin/red.cgi?red=https%3A%2F%2Ft.me%2F%2BTOLEONgpMaIF1YDN&isImage=0&BlockImage=0&rediffng=0&rdf=AjMFdQdhVzxcaFFpADgKK1ZoA2YLIlVnBW4%3D&rogue=a3d9b11a67b73282923a8499e4f5c466710dbdee
https://chat.whatsapp.com/GKJcurok7eKARXl1ntwTzx
mailto:icrtst2023@gmail.com


 

 

IMPORTANT DATES  
 

Last date for paper submission 20th  February , 2023 

Notification of acceptance 
25th  February , 2023 

Last date for registration 15th February, 2023 

Last date for camera ready paper submission 15th February , 2023 

Online Conference dates 5-6 March  , 2023 

 
 

Registration Category 

At least one author of each accepted paper must be registered for the conference for that 

paper to appear in the proceedings and be scheduled for presentation. Participating 

members may register as per the following charges: 
 

 
 

Author(s)/ Registration Category MST member (in 

INR) 

Foreign Authors 

(inUSD) 

 

UG / PG students 

Participation 300 $ 5 

ESCI Journal 5500 $60 

UGC Journal 
3000 $30 

SCI/ Scopus Journal 
12000 $ 170 

Ph.D students, 

Academicians &Faculties 

Participation 500 $ 10 

ESCI Journal 5500 $85 

UGC Journal 
3000 $30 

SCI/Scopus Journal 
12000 $ 170 

Others (Industry &research) 

Professionals (Max.04) 

Participation 500 $ 10 

ESCI Journal 5500 $85 

UGC Journal 
 
4000 

$60 

SCI/Scopus Journal 
15000 $210 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

    

   

   

   

    

   

   

   

    

   

   

   

 

https://www.technoarete.org/payment?amount=USD%20%20500
https://www.technoarete.org/payment?amount=USD%20%20500


 

 

Registration Guidelines 

• Registered members are asked to intimate about the registration immediately 

 

• After completion of registration fee process, participant are required to send the 

scan copy of the registration fee receipt or transaction proof to us on or before the 

last date of registration. 

• Any modification in the paper will be not accepted after the final submission date. 

• For a Paper Maximum upto 4 Authors/Co-Authors are Allowed. 

• For attending the conference Only 2 Author/Co-Author will be 

• No registration will be entertained after last date of registration. 

Bank Details 

Name of Account: Maa Shakumbari Trust 

Mail Bank Statement 

Once you have transferred the money mail the bank statement at 

icrtst2023@gmail.com  (With your complete registration details). 

 

CONFERENCE PROCEEDINGS 

The refereed proceedings of the conference will be brought out after the conference. Full 

paper in IEEE format is to be submitted by 20 February, 2023 . Selected papers are 

eligible for publication in Repute Journals, ISSN Journal and Abstract Proceedings. 

Presentation Awards 

The presentation awards are organized with the intention of valuing one’s contribution to 

the field and behind the idea of encouraging for more active involvement for the 

betterment of the industry as a whole. The concept shall motivate you to achieve more 

which will in turn benefit the industry and could lead towards a policy implementation in 

nurturing for a fruitful tomorrow. 

Best Presentation Award 

Offered for outstanding presentation considering every presenter of the conference, 

which is the most inspiring, effective and professional and are delivered through an 

impactful, authoritative and engaging speaker. Based on the marks given by the 

evaluation committee for every presentation and Conference Chair’s own reading of the 

papers, Conference Chair decides which presentation will receive the Best Presentation 

Award. 

 
 

BANK NAME 

 
 

Bank of India 

Account number 712010210000040 

IFSC CODE BKID 0007120 

Swift Code BKIDINBBNOI 

Branch Beta II Comercial Complex Greater Noida, 

GautamBudha Nagar UP India 

mailto:icrtst2023@gmail.com


 

 

 

 

Best Student Presentation Award 

In order to identify outstanding work by student participants, the Best Student 

Presentation award will be given for an excellent presentation of the conference, and 

award winner must be registered as a student and also must be a student. The award is 

offered based upon an absolute standard of excellence and all student presenters will be 

considered eligible for the award. Based on the marks given by the evaluation committee 

for an every presentation of student presenters of the conference, and Conference Chair’s 

own reading of the papers, Conference Chair decides which presentation will receive the 

Best Student Presentation award. 

 

CONFERENCE CHAIR 

 
Dr. A K Gupta  (Chairmen) 
MST (President) Greater Noida UP India 

maashakumbaritrust@gmail.com 

Dr. Raveendra Kumar Bharati (Convener)               
Department of Information Technology 

Greater Noida UP 

ravveenndra2@gmail.com 

 Dr Parveen Singla  

Professor,  ECE Department 

Chandigarh Engineering College, Landran Mohali Punjab 
parveen.eced@gmail.com 

  

International Advisory Board 

Dr S N Mishra Department of Mathematics, W. S. University, Mthatha, South Africa 

Dr. P S Bedi, Department of Chemistry Wollega University Addis Ababa Ethiopia. 

Dr Santosh Kumar, Department of Mathematics, College of Natural and Applied Sciences, 

University of Dares Salaam, Tanzania. 

Dr. Chan Moon Choon, Department of Computer Science, National University of Singapore. 

Dr Gaurav Gupta, Department of Mathematics, Wenzhou –Kean University Wenzhou, China 

mailto:maashakumbaritrust@gmail.com
mailto:ravveenndra2@gmail.com
mailto:parveen.eced@gmail.com


 

 

 

National Advisory Board 
 

 

    Dr D S Chauhan, Ex Vice Chancellor UP Technical University Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh India 

Dr R K Khandal, Ex Vice Chancellor AKTU Lucknow 
 

Dr B P Sharma, Vice Chancellor GautamBudha University Greater Noida UP India  

Dr B K Punia, (former Vice Chancellor MaharshiDayanand University, Rohtak) Haryana 

School of Business, Guru Jambheshwar University of Science and Technology Hisar Haryana 

Dr S K Varshney, Head & Adviser, Department of Science and Technology, New Delhi India. 

Dr DS Hooda, Mathematics, Guru Jambheshwar University of Science and Technology Hisar 

Haryana 

Dr. SP Agarwal, Pro Chancellor, Sai Nath University Ranchi Jharkhand India 

Prof.(Dr.) C K Goel , Mathematics , CCS University Meerut, India 

Dr. Sachin Kumar, Deputy Director, Sardar Swaran Singh National Institute of Bio Energy 

Kapurthala Punjab 

Prof. Dr. V.P.Saxena, (Former Vice-Chancellor) Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
 

Prof. Dr. Peeyush Chandra,  Dept. of Mathematics, IIT Kanpur, India 

 Prof. Dr. C. K. Jaggi, (Department of Operational Research, DU, Delhi, India) 

Dr. Purnima Gupta, (SV College, DU, India)  

Prof. Dr. Paulraj Rajamani, (SES, JNU, India) 

Dr. C L Varshney, Ex. Professor Mathematics Shri Varshney College Aligarh UP India 

Dr V S Verma, Mathematics,  DDU University Gorakhpur UP India 

Dr Ajay Shukla, Professor Mathematics SV National Institute of Technology, Surat 

Dr V K Katiyar, Ex. Professor Mathematics, Indian Institute of Technology, Roorkee 

Dr Paras Ram, Professor Mathematics National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra 

Dr. Arvind Kumar Gupta, Mathematics, Associate Professor Indian Institute of Technology, 

Ropar Punjab 

Dr Manu Pratap Singh Institute of Engineering and Technology, Dr. B.R. Ambedkar University, 

Agra, UP, India 

Dr Rajesh Kumar Sharma, Mathematics, National Institute of Technology, Hamirpur 

Dr RR Sinha, Mathematics and Statistics, Dr. BR Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, 

Jalandhar Punjab 

Dr Ram Jiwari, Mathematics, Indian Institute of Technology, Roorkee 

Dr Vishwas Tripathi Assistant Professor and Registrar Gautam Budha University Greater 

Noida 



 

 

 Dr. Surendra Kumar Yadav Department of Environmental Studies, Jesus & Mary 

College, University of Delhi 

Dr Vijay Kumar, Faculty of Engineering & Technology, Manav Rachna International Institute of 

Research & Studies, Faridabad 

 

TECHNICAL COMMITTEE 

 

Dr AK Thakur Mathematics, Dr CV Raman University Kota Bilas Pur 

Dr. Sachin Kumar, Mathematics, Krishna Institute of Engineering and Technology 

Ghaziabad  

     Dr. Abhishek Shukla  Computer Science Engineering , R.D. Engineering College Technical   

    Campus, Ghaziabad” 

Dr. Rakesh Kumar Yadav, Computer Science Engineering, SRM University NCR Ghaziabad 

Dr. Vishnu Narayan Mishra, Mathematics, Indira Gandhi National Tribal University, India 

Dr.SajjanLal , Mathematics, Feroze Gandhi Institute of Engineering and Technology, Rae Bareli 

UP 

     Dr. Amit Sharma Department of Applied Sciences, BharatiVidyapeeth’s College of Engg New Delhi 

Dr SB Kulshrestha, Mathematics, RBS Engineering Technical Campus, Bichpuri Agra 

      Dr. Deepti Seth,Department of Applied Science, KIET Group of Institutions, Ghaziabad, UP 

 

Dr Veer Pal Singh, Mathematics, IIMT, Greater Noida. 
 

 

 

 

EK Bharat Shrestha Bharat Saral Bharat 
 
 


	CALL FOR PAPERS
	Conference Email: icrtst2023@gmail.com
	Bank Details
	Name of Account: Maa Shakumbari Trust
	Once you have transferred the money mail the bank statement at icrtst2023@gmail.com  (With your complete registration details).

	CONFERENCE PROCEEDINGS
	Presentation Awards
	Best Presentation Award
	Best Student Presentation Award
	CONFERENCE CHAIR
	National Advisory Board


